
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00219

10/25/2
022

ADAMS, COREY DAKOTA Person 

1

ADAMS, COREY DAKOTA 
and WATSON, KELLEY 
LYNNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00156

10/25/2
022

CANNADY, HOLLY Plaintiff
CANNADY, HOLLY vs. 
CANNADY, RUSSELL 
WAYNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00156

10/25/2
022

CANNADY, RUSSELL 
WAYNE Defendant

CANNADY, HOLLY vs. 
CANNADY, RUSSELL 
WAYNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00218

10/25/2
022

GILES, BOBBY WAYNE Person 1
GILES, BOBBY WAYNE JR, 
and KING, BAILEY 
NICHOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00445

10/25/2
022

GODFREY, LINDEL Defendant
NIPPER, WESLEY L., DDS 
vs. GODFREY, LINDEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00790

10/25/2
022

HICKS, EVELYN GAIL Plaintiff
HICKS, EVELYN GAIL vs. 
STARN, TREY KRISTOPHER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00218

10/25/2
022

KING, BAILEY NICHOLE Person 2
GILES, BOBBY WAYNE JR, 
and KING, BAILEY 
NICHOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00790

10/25/2
022

MELIUS, BROOKE 
E.S.M. Defendant

HICKS, EVELYN GAIL vs. 
STARN, TREY KRISTOPHER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00445

10/25/2
022

NIPPER, WESLEY L., DDS Plaintiff
NIPPER, WESLEY L., DDS 
vs. GODFREY, LINDEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00118

10/25/2
022

PULIS, HAROLD 
HOSPERS Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00790

10/25/2
022

STARN, TREY 
KRISTOPHER Defendant OSW

HICKS, EVELYN GAIL vs. 
STARN, TREY KRISTOPHER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00219

10/25/2
022

WATSON, KELLEY LYNNE Person

2

ADAMS, COREY DAKOTA 
and WATSON, KELLEY 
LYNNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00541

10/25/2
022

WEANT, CASEY JOEL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEANT, CASEY JOEL

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
CONVICTION OF A FELONY 
(FEL)
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