Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00219	10/25/2 022	ADAMS, COREY DAKOTA Person 1	ADAMS, COREY DAKOTA and WATSON, KELLEY LYNNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00156	10/25/2 022	CANNADY, HOLLY Plaintiff	CANNADY, HOLLY vs. CANNADY, RUSSELL WAYNE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00156	10/25/2 022	CANNADY, RUSSELL WAYNE Defendant	CANNADY, HOLLY vs. CANNADY, RUSSELL WAYNE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00218	10/25/2 022	GILES, BOBBY WAYNE Person 1	GILES, BOBBY WAYNE JR, and KING, BAILEY NICHOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00445	10/25/2 022	GODFREY, LINDEL Defendant	NIPPER, WESLEY L., DDS vs. GODFREY, LINDEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00790	10/25/2 022	HICKS, EVELYN GAIL Plaintiff	HICKS, EVELYN GAIL vs. STARN, TREY KRISTOPHER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00218	10/25/2 022	KING, BAILEY NICHOLE Person 2	GILES, BOBBY WAYNE JR, and KING, BAILEY NICHOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00790	10/25/2 022	MELIUS, BROOKE E.S.M. Defendant	HICKS, EVELYN GAIL vs. STARN, TREY KRISTOPHER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00445	10/25/2 022	NIPPER, WESLEY L., DDS Plaintiff	NIPPER, WESLEY L., DDS vs. GODFREY, LINDEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00118	10/25/2 022	PULIS, HAROLD HOSPERS Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00790	10/25/2 022	STARN, TREY KRISTOPHER Defendant OSW	HICKS, EVELYN GAIL vs. STARN, TREY KRISTOPHER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00219	10/25/2 022	WATSON, KELLEY LYNNE Person 2	ADAMS, COREY DAKOTA and WATSON, KELLEY LYNNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00541	10/25/2 022	WEANT, CASEY JOEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEANT, CASEY JOEL	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION OF A FELONY (FEL)